Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JANUARY 2026

Usage
229,396
29,773
2,375

751,484
5,900
7

3366.00

Cost
$29,028.04
$3,243.68
$589.34

$7,083.11
$127.50
$219.66

$5,240.39

$45,531.72
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