

**BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES  
JANUARY 2026**

<b>Electricity</b>	<b>Usage</b>	<b>Cost</b>
City of Burnet	229,396	\$29,028.04
Pedernales Electric	29,773	\$3,243.68
TXU Energy	2,375	\$589.34
<b>Water</b>		
City of Burnet	751,484	\$7,083.11
City of Bertram	5,900	\$127.50
City of Marble Falls	7	\$219.66
<b>Natural Gas</b>		
Atmos Energy	3366.00	<u>\$5,240.39</u>
		<u><u>\$45,531.72</u></u>